

MACC No. – 747 of 2024
Present : - Priyabrata Datta
District Judge, Purba Medinipur.

Order No.- 06 Dated.- 13.08.2025

Today is fixed for S/R of O.P. no.2.

Claimant is present today by filing hazira through Ld. Advocate.

No S/R has been received as yet of O.P. no.2.

To **21.11.2025** for S/R of O.P. no.2.

Dictated and corrected by me.

District Judge,
Purba Medinipur.

District Judge,
Purba Medinipur.